Working weight

Excavator weight

Height

Jaw Width - Fixed (C)

Jaw Width - Moving (B)
Max. Jaws opening (A)
Cylinder oil flow

Rotation pressure

Closing force at the tip (F1)

Closing force at blades (F3)

2078 Kg

17/22 ton

2018 mm

530 mm

330 mm

837 mm

200/ 250 I/min

350 bar

71 ton

212 ton

CF200

CF series




